B97000000328

(Requestor's Name)		
(Addı	ress)	_
(Addı	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
. (Docu	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



600125738816

04/29/08--01022--017 ++52.50

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

08 APR 29 PM 1: 50

T. HAMPTON

APR 3 0 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Newton Partners, CP (Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)	_
(Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)	2 2 G
Doc # 397000000	298
The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Doc. # \$97000000 ETN: 62-1530000	<i>F</i>
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:	
R. DAWiel VAughan (Contact Person)	
(Contact Person)	
1/2, 1/2, 1 (2)	
Newton Partners LP (Firm/Company)	
(Firm/Company)	
1240 MARbella Plaza Dr. Ste. 130	
1240 MARbella PIAZA Dr. Ste. 130 (Address)	
TAMA E1 33/10	•
TAMPA FL 33619 (City, State and Zip Code)	
(City, State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
P David Hausher) (8/3 \ 620-1230	
R. Dawiel Uaughan at (8/3) 620-1230 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)	-
(Name of Contact reison) (Area Code and Daytime Telephone (Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
- / -	
\$52.50 Filing Fee \$61.25 Filing Fee \$105.00 Filing Fee \$113.75 Filing Fee,	
and Certificate of and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Status Certificate of Status	
· ·	
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section Registration Section	
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	

NEWTON PARTNERS, LP 1240 MARBELLA PLAZA DRIVE SUITE 130 TAMPA, FL 33619

(813) 620-1230/813-628-8275 FAX

Via DHL

April 28, 2008

RE: Newton Partners, LP

Document No. B9700000328

EIN: 62-1530204

To Whom It May Concern:

We have changed the General Partner of the above-listed limited partnership. In regard to that, enclosed please find the following:

- Cover Letter and Amendment to Certificate of Authority for Foreign Limited Partnership
- Certificate of Amendment from State of Tennessee
- Check in the amount of \$52.50
- Annual Report for 2008
- Check in the amount of \$500.00

If you have any questions, please contact Rosemary at 813-620-1230.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership or appears on the records of the Florida Deputer of Part	
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is:	Tennessee.
3. The date the entity was authorized to to	ransact business in Florida is: 4/30/97.
4. If the amendment changes the name of limited partnership, enter the new name:	the limited partnership or limited liability
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership . or LLLP.	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.
5. If the amendment changes the general each general partner: Name:	partner(s), list the name and business address of Business Address: Ste. 130
	1240 Machalla Plaza 7
New General Partner	TAMPA FL 33619
·	
	APR 29
Pa	ge 1 of 2

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction	: <u>·</u>	
7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:		
	<u> </u>	
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:		
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.		
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.		
9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.		
10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)	ida	
Signature of a general partner:		
Dancy J. Vauglan		
Typed or printed name:		
NANCY F. VAUghan		
Filing Fee: \$52.50	08	9
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75	APE	į,
continuate of Status (optional). 90.75	₹29	2

Page 2 of 2

Secretary of State
Division of Business Services
312 Eighth Avenue North
6th Floor, William R. Snodgrass Tower
Nashville, Tennessee 37243

DATE: 04/16/08
REQUEST NUMBER: 6296-1062
TELEPHONE CONTACT: (615) 741-2286
FILE DATE/TIME: 04/15/08 0930
EFFECTIVE DATE/TIME: 04/15/08 1630
CONTROL NUMBER: 0265325

TO: NEWTON PARTNERS LP 1240 MARBELLA PLAZA DR SUITE 130 TAMPA, FL 33619

RE:
NEWTON PARTNERS, LP.
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT - DOMESTIC
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

THIS WILL ACKNOWLEDGE THE FILING OF THE ATTACHED DOCUMENT WITH AN EFFECTIVE DATE AS INDICATED ABOVE.

WHEN CORRESPONDING WITH THIS OFFICE OR SUBMITTING DOCUMENTS FOR FILING, PLEASE REFER TO THE CONTROL NUMBER GIVEN ABOVE.

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THIS DOCUMENT MUST ALSO BE RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTER OF DEEDS IN THE COUNTY WHEREIN A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP HAS ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IF SUCH PRINCIPAL OFFICE IS IN TENNESSEE.

FOR: CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT - DOMESTIC LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ON DATE: 04/16/08

FEES

RECEIVED:

\$20.00

\$0.00

TOTAL PAYMENT RECEIVED:

\$20.00

RECEIPT NUMBER: 00004376054 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 00596321



FROM:

DAVID R VAUGHAN

3907 RYALWOOD CT

VALRICO, FL 33594-6494

RILEY C. DARNELL SECRETARY OF STATE

SS-4458

- tate	øf	Čenn	Po.
₩ IM-			*ABPP

Bepartment of State

Corporate Filings
312 Eighth Avenue North
6th Floor, William R. Snodgrass Tower
Nashville, TN 37243

7-0	
FIL	ED

For Office Use Only

2008 APR 15 AM 9: RILE / DARNELL SECRETARY OF STA

AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the Tennessee Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, Section 61-2-202, the undersigned general partner(s) hereby execute(s) the following certificate of amendment: 1. The name of the limited partnership is: Nowton Partners, LP Control#:0265325 / EIN: 62-1530204 2. The amendment to the certificate is as follows:-Change General PARTNER FROM JAMES N. Finley to NANCY F VAUGHAN 3. If the amendment is not to be effective upon filing by the Secretary of State, the delayed effective date/time is: _____ TIME:__ [NOTE: A delayed effective date may not be later than the 90th day after the date this document is filed by the Secretary of State.] [NOTE: Must be signed by at least one general partner and any new general partners added by this amendment. 3 - 28 - 2008 Signature Date General Partner
Signer's Capacity (Outgoing) Name (typed or printed) General Partner
Signer's Capacity Incoming

> * 1240 MARbella PLAZADE Ste 130

RDA 2135

Please Send Confirmation to

SS-4471 (Rev. 11/99)